

Order No. 31
dated 31/03/2023

Today is fixed for appearance.
Sole accused Rabi Lama is on CB present by filing hazira.
Ld. P.P in-charge Sri Dulal Ghosh is present by filing hazira.
Let a date be fixed for evidence.

To 23/06/2023 for evidence of CSW 4 and 5.
 26/06/2023 for evidence of CSW 6 and 8.

Issue summons.
Prosecution to file requisite.
Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

